
Weekly Team Points
Fall 2024

Division 078 - Jack & Jill 2024-2025  Week 6

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 2

 4

 4

 3

 7

 5

 0

 7

 6

 3

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

07801  K-Cups for the Win! HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 6

 14

 4

 5

 19

 5

 6

 25

 6

 4

 29

 7

 29

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 29
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 13

07802  HOW DARE YOU HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 4

 4

 3

 4

 8

 4

 0

 8

 5

 0

 8

 6

 2

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07803  Greene Machine HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 6

 6

 2

 1

 7

 3

 6

 13

 4

 2

 15

 5

 6

 21

 6

 3

 24

 7

 24

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 24
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 15

07804  JB & Sweet T HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 4

 6

 4

 4

 10

 5

 0

 10

 6

 2

 12

 7

 12

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 12
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07805  Goldilocks & The Bear HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 6

 6

 2

 3

 9

 3

 4

 13

 4

 3

 16

 5

 4

 20

 6

 4

 24

 7

 24

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 24
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 11

07806  The Ole Ball & Stick HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 2

 2

 5

 2

 4

 6

 4

 8

 7

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 8
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

07807  Blame It On Jaime HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 4

 12

 4

 2

 14

 5

 0

 14

 6

 5

 19

 7

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 6

07808  Double Deez HL: Chips & Billiards

Page 1 of 2Printed 8/22/2024



Weekly Team Points
Fall 2024

 1

 4

 4

 2

 3

 7

 3

 2

 9

 4

 3

 12

 5

 0

 12

 6

 1

 13

 7

 13

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 13
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 5

07809  Bolt Up HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 0

 2

 4

 5

 7

 5

 4

 11

 6

 1

 12

 7

 12

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 12
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07810  The Kuchi Kopi Couple HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 0

 8

 4

 1

 9

 5

 6

 15

 6

 1

 16

 7

 16

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 16
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 5

07811  Dem Dam Yankees HL: Chips & Billiards

 5

 4

 4

 6

 4

 8

 7

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 16
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 8Weekly Bonus Points: 3

07812  Cue Commanders HL: Chips & Billiards

Page 2 of 2Printed 8/22/2024


