

Weekly Team Points Fall 2024

Division 07	8 - J	ack	: & J	ill 2	024	-202	25		Week 6			
07801 K-Cups fo	HL: Chips & Billiards						Total Points = 10					
Weekly Bonus Points: 2				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points: 0)	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	0	2	2	3	0	3						
Running Total:	0	2	4	7	7	10	10					
07802 HOW DAF	U			H	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 29			
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 13	;		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points: 0)	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	4	4	6	5	6	4						
Running Total:	4	8	14	19	25	29	29					
07803 Greene Machine					H	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 10		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 3			Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points: 0	0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	0	4	4	0	0	2						
Running Total:	0	4	8	8	8	10	10					
07804 JB & Swe	et T				F	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 24		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 15	;		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points: 0)	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	6	1	6	2	6	3						
Running Total:	6	7	13	15	21	24	24					
07805 Goldilock	s & Th	ne Be	ar		F	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 12		
Weekly Bonus Points: 0			Additional Bonus Points: 0					0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	0	2	4	4	0	2						
Running Total:	0	2	6	10	10	12	12					
07806 The Ole Ball & Stick HL: Chips & Billiards							ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 24		
Weekly Bonus Points: 11			Additional Bonus Points: 0					0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	6	3	4	3	4	4						
Running Total:	6	9	13	16	20	24	24					
07807 Blame It C	On Jai	me			H	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 8		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 2			Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points: 0)	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	0	0	0	2	2	4						
Running Total:	0	0	0	2	4	8	8					
07808 Double D	eez				F	IL: Chi	ps & Billia	ards		Total Points = 19		
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 0					0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0				
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	4	4	4	2	0	5						
Running Total:	4	8	12	14	14	19	19					



Weekly Team Points Fall 2024

07809 Bolt Up Weekly Bonus Points: 5					ŀ	IL: Chi	ps & E	Billiards	Total Points = 13		
				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Points:	4	3	2	3	0	1		_			
Running Total:	4	7	9	12	12	13	13				
07810 The Kuchi Kopi Couple				HL: Chips & Billiards						Total Points = 12	
Weekly Bonus Points: 3			Additional Bonus Points: 0					Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Points:	0	2	0	5	4	1					
Running Total:	0	2	2	7	11	12	12				
07811 Dem Dam Yankees				HL: Chips & Billiards						Total Points = 16	
Weekly Bonus Points: 5				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Points:	4	4	0	1	6	1		-			
Running Total:	4	8	8	9	15	16	16				
07812 Cue Commanders				HL: Chips & Billiards						Total Points = 16	
Weekly Bonus Points: 3				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 8	Penalty Points:	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	5	6	7]							
Points:	4	4		-							
Running Total:	4	8	8]							